10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Superintendent

Sr. Foreman/Mechanic

Sr. Admin Assistant

Admin Assistant

Admin Assistant

Foreman

Grounds Man

Grounds Man

Grounds Man

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Coachella Valley Cemetery
District

Department

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Total Wages
$106,250

$66,000

$64,086

$58,724

$43,479

$42,418

$5,798

$3,122

$2,899

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$900



