	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Superintendent		Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$106,250
2.	Sr. Foreman/Mechanic		Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$66,000
3.	Sr. Admin Assistant		Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$64,086
4.	Admin Assistant		Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$58,724
5.	Admin Assistant		Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$43,479
6.	Foreman		Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$42,418
7.	Grounds Man		Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$5,798
8.	Grounds Man		Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$3,122
9.	Grounds Man		Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$2,899
10.	Governing Board		Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,200
11.	Governing Board		Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,200
12.	Governing Board		Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,200
13.	Governing Board		Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$1,200
14.	Governing Board		Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$900